

R.C.S. No. 89/2023
Poonam Vs. Ganpat & ors.
CNR No. MHSI080010072023

COMMON ORDER BELOW EXH. 1 to 4

1. Plaintiff has filed Vakilpatra at Exh.2, Registered address at Exh.3 and list of documents at Exh.4. It is read and recorded.

2. Perused the record and documents filed by the plaintiff. Issue suit summons for settlement of issues to defendants and to file W.S. within 30 days from the date of service of summons.

Date : 20/11/2023

Recd. 20/11/23
(T. H. Shaikh)
Civil Judge Junior Division
Kankavli.