

R.C.S. No. 89/2023
Poonam Vs. Ganpat & ors.
CNR No. MHSI080010072023

COMMON ORDER BELOW EXH. 37

1. Plaintiff has filed application to re-issue summons to defendant No.3 and 8. It is allowed.

Date : 25/06/2024

(T. H. Shaikh)
Civil Judge Junior Division
Kankavli.