

	R.C.S. No. 89/2023
	<i>Punam Vs. Ganpat and others</i>
	CNR No. MHSI08-001007-2023

ORDER BELOW EXH.41 TO 43

1. Plaintiff has filed application at Exh.41 for permission to bring legal representatives on record. **Other side to say.**
2. Plaintiff has filed application at Exh.42 for permission to file documents on record as per the list of documents at Exh.43. Application is allowed.
3. List of documents at Exh.43 is seen and filed.

Date : 20/09/2024

(T. H. Shaikh)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Kankavli.